14  13548 Cedar Hill Rd., Montgomery, TX. 77356, USA. Phone :+1 (832) 666-5576     www.morrisvalve.com
SWCV TYPE
SINGLE DOOR WAFER CHECK VALVE (FL  HOOK)
FEATURES:
* INVESTMENT CASTING
* STANDARD: DIN/ANSI
* Rating: ANSI150/PN16
* Size: 2” – 8” (DN50-DN200)
* Material: ASTM A 351-CF8M/CF8
* Body/Clapper Seat: NBR/FPM/PTFE/VITON/Metal to Metal
* Face To Face: API-594 / API-6D
* Test Standard: API-598
* Design: ASME-B16.34
* Suit Flanged For: ISO-7005-1
HOW TO ORDER
SIZE RATING    BODY MATERIAL    SEAT  MATERIAL
SWCV  - - --
SIZE: 2” – 8” / WAFER
APPROVED
BODY
CLAPPER
BODY SEAT
CLAPPER SEAT
O-BOLT
A351 CF8M
A351 CF8M
NBR/FPM/PTFE/VITON/METAL
NBR/FPM/PTFE/VITON/METAL
304  SST
PART MATERIAL
1
2
3
4
5
CF8
CF8
NBR/FPM/PTFE/VITON/METAL
NBR/FPM/PTFE/VITON/METAL
304 SST
50
65
80
100
125
150
200
2”
2-1/2”
3”
4”
5”
6”
8”
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
105
124
137
175
197
222
279
27
38
46
69
90
110
140
1.2
1.6
1.9
2.7
4.0
5.7
11.5
DIMENSIONS
DN L D d Wt (Kg)
50
65
80
100
125
150
200
2”
2-1/2”
3”
4”
5”
6”
8”
42
73
107
329
646
747
1338
FLOW COEFICIENT (CV)
DN DN CV